Features
4-24
IPC-615 4U Rackmount Chassis
for 15 Full-length Cards
 4U-high rackmount chassis supporting up to 15 full-length cards
 Special hold-down clamp design with rubber cushions protects the cards from
all kinds of unexpected shocks
 Front LEDs indicate the system health, such as power status, fan operation,

4-25
IPC-615
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Backplane Regulation
IPC-615BP-00XB Without power supply,
with ATX switch - None
IPC-615-30ZB PS-300ATX-ZB PCA-6115-0B1 UL, cUL, CE
IPC-615BP-40ZB PS-400ATX-ZB - UL, cUL, CE
Passive Backplane Options
Part Number Slot Segment
PCA-6114P4-C 8 ISA, 4 PCI, 2 PICMG Single
PCA-6114P7-0D2 4 ISA, 6 PCI, 3 PICMG, 1 PCI/ISA Single
PCA-6114P10-B 2 ISA, 10 PCI, 2 PICMG Single
PCA-6114P12-0B2 1 ISA, 11 PCI, 1 PICMG/PCI, 1 PICMG Single
PCA-6113P7X 4 ISA, 7 PCI (64-bit), 2 PICMG Single
PCA-6113P4R-0C1 7 ISA, 7PCI, 2 PICMG Single
PCA-6114P12X-A1 1 ISA, 11 PCI, 1 PICMG, 1 PICMG/PCI Single
PCA-6115-0B1 15 ISA Single
Power Supply Options
Part Number Specifications
Watt Input Output Mini-load Safety MTBF
PS-300ATX-ZB